
PS1
PS2
PS3
PS4
GS1
GS2
GS3
PC

Tue +
Thurs Saturdays Sundays

4 to
4:30pm
4:35 to
5:05pm

6:30 to
7pm*

6:30 to
7pm*

5:45 to
6:15pm

5:10 to
5:40pm

9:20 to
10am

10:10 to
10:50am*
10:10 to

10:50am*

11 to
11:40am

11:30 to
12:10pm

9 to
9:40am*

9 to
9:40am*

9:50 to
10:30am

10:40 to
11:20am

Lessons
Schedule

Fall 2025

Tue/Thurs Sessions - $165
     These sessions are 30
minutes and meet twice a
week for 4 weeks

September Dates: 2 , 4 ,
9 , 11 , 16 , 19 , 23 , and
25th

nd th

th th th th rd

October Dates: 7 , 9 ,
14 , 16 , 21 , 23 , 28 ,
and 30th

th th

th th st rd th

November Dates: 4 , 6 ,
11 , 13 , 19 , and 20th

th th

th th th

This session will be
$125

Saturday OR Sunday
Sessions - $120
     These sessions are 40
minutes and meet once a week
for 4 weeks

September SAT Dates: 6 ,
13 , 20 , and 27  

th

th th th

September SUN Dates:
7 , 14th, 21 , and 28  th st th

October SAT Dates: 4 ,
11 , 18 , and 25  

th

th th th

October SUN Dates: 5 ,
12 , 19 , and 26  

th

th th th

November SAT Dates: 1 ,
8 , 15 , and 22nd

st

th th

November SUN Dates: 2 ,
9 , 16 , and 23  

nd

th th rd
* Times with an asterisk (*) are combined with another class at a similar level at
the same time. For example, this will show up on the portal as “PS4/GS2” or
“PS1/PS2,” etc.

Discounts available:
There is a 10%
discount for siblings.
Email us to get it
applied to your
account

Sign up for group
classes before August
31  and get 10% off
your total! 

st

Contact Us:
Email Brooke at
roswell@swimatlanta.com
with any questions or for
private lessons!


