

# Lessons Schedule

	Tue + Thurs	Saturdays	Sundays
PS1		10:10 to	9 to
LOT		10:50am*	9:40am*
PS2	5:10 to	10:10 to	9 to
P3Z	5:40pm	10:50am*	9:40am*
PS3	5:45 to		10:40 to
<b>F</b> 33	6:15pm		11:20am
PS4	6:30 to		
<b>F</b> 34	7pm*		
GS1		9:20 to	
COT		10am	
GS2	6:30 to		9:50 to
UJZ	7pm*		10:30am
GS3	4 to	11 to	
دوی	4:30pm	11:40am	
PC	4:35 to		11:30 to
ГU	5:05pm		12:10pm

<sup>\*</sup> Times with an asterisk (\*) are combined with another class at a similar level at the same time. For example, this will show up on the portal as "PS4/GS2" or "PS1/PS2," etc.

### **Discounts available:**



There is a 10% discount for siblings. Email us to get it applied to your account



Sign up for group classes before August 31<sup>st</sup> and get 10% off uour total!

#### **Tue/Thurs Sessions - \$165**

These sessions are 30 minutes and meet twice a week for 4 weeks

- <u>September Dates</u>: 2<sup>nd</sup>, 4<sup>th</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup>, 11<sup>th</sup>, 16<sup>th</sup>, 19<sup>th</sup>, 23<sup>rd</sup>, and 25th
- October Dates: 7<sup>th</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup>, 14<sup>th</sup>, 16<sup>th</sup>, 21<sup>st</sup>, 23<sup>rd</sup>, 28<sup>th</sup>, and 30th
- November Dates: 4<sup>th</sup>, 6<sup>th</sup>, 11<sup>th</sup>, 13<sup>th</sup>, 19<sup>th</sup>, and 20th
  - This session will be \$125

#### Saturday OR Sunday Sessions - \$120

These sessions are 40 minutes and meet once a week for 4 weeks

- <u>September SAT Dates</u>: 6<sup>th</sup>, 13<sup>th</sup>, 20<sup>th</sup>, and 27<sup>th</sup>
- September SUN Dates: 7<sup>th</sup>, 14th, 21<sup>st</sup>, and 28<sup>th</sup>
- October SAT Dates: 4<sup>th</sup>, 11<sup>th</sup>, 18<sup>th</sup>, and 25<sup>th</sup>
- October SUN Dates: 5<sup>th</sup>, 12<sup>th</sup>, 19<sup>th</sup>, and 26<sup>th</sup>
- November SAT Dates: 1st, 8th, 15th, and 22nd
- November SUN Dates: 2<sup>nd</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup>, 16<sup>th</sup>, and 23<sup>rd</sup>

## **Contact Us:**

Email Brooke at roswell@swimatlanta.com with any questions or for private lessons!